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

Agent Rem: *Custom 6 bedroom 3 bath home w/fabulous two story addition
situated on 100'x154' lot *Truly amazing Value it's like getting two houses for the
price of one *
Dir: Lake Ave to Meadow Road to Tudor Drive

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $924,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3443010 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

109 Glenside Ave, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1528 Ybt: 1986 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: PAMELA JONES Agent Phone: 732-910-9318

Rem: Custom 3,230 sq ft Center Hall Colonial located in the exclusive area of Scotch
Plains. Nestled on a beautiful wooded lot just shy of an acre which is protected on 3 sides
from future development.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rt 22 West to Glennside Ave

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: No

ML#: 3440769 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

12 Breezeknoll Dr, Westfield
Town 07090-2910 Ybt: 1910 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning 6BR/4.2BA COL w/front porch on ½ acre.GOURMET EIK w/SS &
Granite.BEAU hdwd flrs,exquisite detail&extensive moldings,RecRm w/gym,1st flr
MBR,MudRm,Laundry,FamRm,Den/Office.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lawrence to Breeze Knoll
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/04/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3448086 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

20 Timberline Dr, Fanwood Boro
07023-1409 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: Stop the car! Completely renovated 2016 split-level loaded with quality craftsmanship
throughout three levels of finished living space equipped with 3 bed and 1.5 baths.
Upgrades include: kitchen with

Agent Rem:
Dir: N Glenwood Rd to Timberline Dr

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $975,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: No

ML#: 3449381 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

21 Jacobs Ln, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-4707 Ybt: 1995 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: ANNE WEBER Agent Phone: 908-456-2500

Rem: Set in a graceful backdrop, this Colonial home melds sophisticated elegance with
heartwarming comfort. It's sunlit interior glows with hardwood floors, many windows and
essential updates. The two

Agent Rem: NEW LISTING! BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOME - GREAT
NEIGHBORHOOD!!
Dir: LAMBERTS MILL RD TO JACOBS LANE

03/03/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $479,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445300 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

540 Newark Ave, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1647 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS NEW GROUP Agt Name: AUGUSTO VERISSIMO Agent Phone: 973-741-3000

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: From Boulevard to South Michigan Ave to Newark Avenue

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial, Victorian LP: $1,499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3448368 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

556 Highland Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-3019 Ybt: 1860 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: PREMIER GARDENS GEM w/quality RENOVATION.GOURMET KIT,FAMRM w/FP,2
DENS,MBR SUITE w/balcony & WICs,extensive moldings,period details,2 FP,prof.
landscaped yard w/patio,RECRM!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Dudley to Highland
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3449414 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2296 Hill Rd, Scotch Plains Twp.
07076-4514 Ybt: 2010 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: BARBARA TOBIA Agent Phone: 908-256-5122

Rem: This exceptional built colonial features quality craftmanship and designer details
throughout. The kitchen boasts Custom Cherry Cabinetry,granite counters,and top of the
line professional

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Crestwood Rd to Hill Rd

03/04/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $560,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3437673 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

5 Sevell Cir, Clark Twp. 07066-
2240 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:5 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Rem: STUNNING END UNIT 3BR, 2 1/2 bth TOWNHOUSE in sought after Catherine
Estates! Unique open floor plan w/ high ceilings, curved walls, sun-filled rms & 3 levels of
living space.

Agent Rem: Fabulous Townhouse! Unique layout, spacious (approx 2600 sq ft &
3 levels of living space), convenient location. 2 Car Garage & back patio.
Dir: Raritan Rd to Walter to Sevell Circle (Catherine Estates)

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3443575 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

12 Morgan Way, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2900 Ybt: 1992 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: PRIMPRAPRA KNORR Agent Phone: 973-723-3177

Rem: Great Opportunity to own this freshly painted, well maintained 4 bdrm/3.2 bath
Colonial in the notable Stirling Chase community! A diamond in the rough waiting for your
personal touches. Bring out the

Agent Rem: Diamond in the rough located in the notable Stirling Chase
Community. Bring out the decorator in you and make this your own showcase!
Dir: Martine to Rambling Drive, #12 Morgan Way, on corner

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,285,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446591 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

640 Arlington Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2104 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: CATHY SPLINTER Agent Phone: 908-398-7200

Rem: This stately expanded colonial is located on one of Westfield's most desirable streets.
It is in close proximity to NYC transportation, downtown shops, restaurants & library. This
beautifully updated

Agent Rem: Don't miss this stately 5 BR Colonial with period details plus all the
modern amenities. Great family room and MBR additions.
Dir: East Broad to Stanley to Arlington
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $339,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3439813 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

613 Richfield Ave, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1816 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX FIRST CHOICE REALTORS II Agt Name: LISA PELUSO Agent Phone: 201-874-1287

Rem: Great Location! Lovely 3 Bedroom 1.1 Bath Cape with attached Garage. 50 x 100 Lot!
Updated Kitchen & Bath. Fully Finished Rec Room. Nice Fenced in Yard, Paver Patio with
Above Ground Pool.

Agent Rem: Great Cape Clean updated and move in ready!. 3 levels of living
space. 50 x 100 lot. 3 bedrooms
Dir: MICHIGAN TO RICHFIELD

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $925,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3431717 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

196 North Ave, Fanwood Boro
07023-1235 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: GINA SURIANO Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Rem: Beautiful new 5 BR,4.2 bath Colonial with open floor plan. Commuter's delight-- just 1
block from train! First flr bedroom and full bath. High finished basement with bath. Walk up
unfinished attic.

Agent Rem: 5 BR,4.2 bath newly constructed Colonial with open concept floor
plan w/1st floor Br,LR,EIK w/center island,FR/DR,mud rm,finished
basement,CAC & more!
Dir: Martine ave to North near Sheelan's Crossing

03/04/2018 Style: Victorian LP: $875,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3440087 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

5 Hampton St, Cranford Twp.
07016-1820 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SHARI KOPLA Agent Phone: 908-419-7842

Rem: NYC Transit,Train & Bus This Cranford Victorian combines old world charm and
modern amenities. Arched doorways, high ceilings,oak wood floors. Renovated in 2008 with
an amazing dream kitchen addition

Agent Rem: Elegant Victorian blocks from NYC transportation and town
Dir: North to Orchard to Hampton Street

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,398,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3448411 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

545 Alden Ave, Westfield Town
07090-3060 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BERNADETTE
HOUSTON Agent Phone: 908-209-3370

Rem: Located conveniently in GARDENS section, this extra spacious 6 br colonial offers 4
floors of space. Fabulous travertine marble kitchen floor with custom cabinetry, granite
counter, & ss appliances.

Agent Rem: Gracious 6 bedroom 4 full 2half bath colonial conveniently located in
The Gardens. Warm and elegant-stop by and see for yourself.
Dir: Mountain Ave to Alden Ave or Highland Ave to Alden Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,089,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3449642 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

29 Gallowae, Westfield Town
07090-1909 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: MAURA ELIA Agent Phone: 917-885-3399

Rem: This beautiful 1930s center hall 5 bedrm 3.1 bath colonial on a quiet cul-de-sac in
Wychwood was fully updated in 2016 with modern kitchen and baths and first floor family
room off the kitchen

Agent Rem: Wonderfully renovated (2016) with new kitchen/fr, all baths redone,
great flow and light in 5 bed 3.1 bath 1930s CHC in Wychwood Section on a cul
de sac
Dir: East Broad to Wychwood Road to Gallowae

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,335,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 7 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3449470 Tot Baths: 3.3 Status: A

125 E Dudley Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-3137 Ybt: 1918 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JAYNE BERNSTEIN Agent Phone: 908-403-9330

Rem: Gracious Dutch Colonial offering expansive rooms and beautiful architectural
appointments throughout including beamed ceilings, gleaming hardwood floors and
beautiful detailed moldings.

Agent Rem: Gracious Dutch Colonial offering expansive rooms and beautiful
architectural appointments throughout.
Dir: Corner of Dudley Avenue and Elm Street

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445076 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

1081 Minisink Way, Westfield
Town 07090-3722 Ybt: 2011 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JAYNE BERNSTEIN Agent Phone: 908-403-9330

Rem: Spectacular custom home w/must have amenities &4 levels of living. Juliet balconies,
rear porticos, LR w/gas Plc, FDR w/butler's pantry,Gourmet EIK open to FR, 1st Flr BR
w/bath.MBR w/sitting rm, fplc

Agent Rem: Stunning custom home in Indian Forest. Must see!
Dir: Lawrence AVE TO Minisink Way

03/04/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $768,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SUSAN DEVANEY Agent Phone: 908-723-2674

Rem: Gracious 17Rm Colonial:5 bedrm;2 bunk rms; 4.2Bth.Cust arch details,HWF thru-
out;1st flr: Lg frml entry hall to LR w flrpl/DR/Music rm;Lg kitch w S/S Bosch,Therm
appl;quartz counter tops;Pantry;

Agent Rem: Classic Col 17 Rm-5 bdrm,4.2 bath;Expansive Mstr Ste-his/her
bathrms, dressing rms;sitting area w/frpl;2nd flr laundry;SS
Thermadoor/Bosch,Quartz cntertop kitch
Dir: E. Broad St to Prospect St. to near Franklin School

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,499,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3442636 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

728 Harding St, Westfield Town
07090-1330 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LISA STAFFORD Agent Phone: 908-337-2021

Rem: Beautiful Custom Home built by one of Westfield's Top Builders Premier Design
Custom Homes! Tremendous attention to detail w/ impressive curb appeal located on the
Northside of town! 5,000 sq ft

Agent Rem: Starting at 12 so you can make this your first stop on Sunday! You
will love the home from the moment you step inside!
Dir: Benson to Harding
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/04/2018 Style: Tudor LP: $995,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3443974 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

860 Bradford Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-3007 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JOYCE D. TAYLOR Agent Phone: 908-233-6417

Rem: Beautiful, charming, and unique only highlight how special this home truly is! Located
in the highly sought after "Gardens" neighborhood, this Tudor is situated on a large lot with
great curb appeal!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Avenue to Bradford Avenue

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $490,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3450076 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

13 Hillside Pl, Cranford Twp.
07016-1728 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: ROMUALD
MIODUSZEWSKI Agent Phone: 1-908-209-1031

Rem: This colonial needs a little TLC. Great section of Cranford. The colonial features
entrance foyer, living room with wood burning fireplace, formal dining room, eat in kitchen
with breakfast nook, and

Agent Rem:
Dir: Brookside Place left on Hillside Place or Orchard Street to Park Avenue right
on Hillside Place

03/04/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Expanded
Ranch LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3442874 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2208 Mountain Ave, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1304 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: ANDREW MACDONALD Agent Phone: 908 472-6773

Rem: Come see this charming Cape Cod. Convenient to NJT to NYC; schools and parks
nearby. Close to shopping, major NJ, US & IS roadways. All appliances included. Includes
Home Protection Warranty.

Agent Rem: Location! Location! Location! Come see this beautiful Cape in
Scotch Plains. Close to schools, parks, shopping, NJT to NYC, all major NJ
highways
Dir: US Highway 22W to Mountain Ave. exit. 2nd house from corner w/Westfield
Rd. or US Highway 22E to Park Ave. exit, left on Mountain

03/04/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $810,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446982 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

831 Cranford Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-1308 Ybt: 1968 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: DENISE MARAN Agent Phone: 908-451-1319

Rem: This home has been beautifully maintained & updated throughout. Features a blue
stone walkway, open front porch, EIK w/ exposed brick wall, HWF's, granite counters, ss
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